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1.1 REGISTERED INVENTIONS (PCT)

No.

10

Registration

Number

1/2009/502108

1/2010/500833

1/2010/501849

1/2010/501950

1/2011/500284

1/2011/500293

1/2011/501301

1/2011/502331

1/2011/502555

1/2012/500551

Registrant

BLUESCOPE STEEL LIMITED,
[AU] and IHI CORPORATION
[JP]

ATHENIX CORPORATION,
[US]

UNILEVER N.V. [NL]

DIKOVSKIY, ALEKSANDER
VLADIMIROVICH [RU]

ZOETIS W LLC [US]

PAREEK, ASHWAN!I [IN]

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
INTERNATIONAL GMBH [DE]

NESTEC S.A. [CH]

WYETH [US]

THE REGENTS OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA
[US]

Title

A THIN CAST STRIP PRODUCT WITH
MICROALLQOY ADDITIONS, AND
METHOD FOR MAKING THE SAME

AXMI-066 AND AXMI-076: DELTA-
ENDOTOXIN PROTEINS AND
METHODS FOR THEIR USE

GLOW AND SUNLESS TANNING
COLOUR ENHANCEMENT BY
CATIONIC COPOLYMERS

PHARMACEUTICAL COMPOSITION
BASED ON A HEPATOPROTECTOR
AND A PREBIOTIC, THE
PRODUCTION AND USE THEREOF

INFECTIOUS BRONCHITIS VACCINES
DERIVED FROM IB-QX-LIKE STRAINS

HYBRID-TYPE HISTIDINE KINASE
GENE ISOLATED FROM INDICA RICE
IR64 AND CLONES PRODUCED
THEREBY

SALT FORMS OF ORGANIC
COMPOUND

NUTRITIONAL COMPOSITION FOR
SUPPORTING BRAIN DEVELOPMENT
AND FUNCTION OF TODDLERS

MULTIVALENT PNEUMOCOCCAL
POLYSACCHARIDE-PROTEIN
CONJUGATE COMPOSITION

MONOCLONAL ANTIBODIES

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Issued Date

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1/2012/501092

1/2012/501401

1/2012/502200

1/2012/502430

1/2012/502513

1/2013/500604

1/2013/500638

1/2013/500999

1/2013/501440

1/2013/501575

1/2013/502055

1/2013/502117

1/2014/500238

1/2014/500328
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NOKIA TECHNOLOGIES OY
[F1]

JANSSEN PHARMACEUTICA
N.V. [BE]

ARKEMA FRANCE [FR];
UNIVERSITE DE RENNES 1
[FR] and CENTRE NATIONAL
DE LA RECHERCHE
SCIENTIFIQUE [FR]

AKZO NOBEL CHEMICALS
INTERNATIONAL B.V. [NL]

CHEN, Waterson [TW]; HUI-
FANG, Shaw, Hwee [US] and
WATERSON CORP. [TW]

TOYAMA CHEMICAL CO., LTD.
[JP]

PLEXUS HOLDINGS, PLC. [UK]

PHILIP MORRIS PRODUCTS
S.A. [CH]

NOKIA SIEMENS NETWORKS
oY [FI]

ZATARA NOMINEES PTY LTD
[AU] and NEDSYP NOMINEES
PTY LTD. [AU]

INTERCONNECT DEVICES,
INC. [US]

OERLIKON TRADING AG,
TRUBBACH [CH]

FSP HOLDINGS PTY LTD [AU]

AOW HOLDINGS, LLC [US]

APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR
PROVIDING PASSIVE AMPLIFICATION

COMBINATIONS OF 4-BROMO-2-(4-
CHLOROPHENYL)-5-
(TRIFLUOROMETHYL)-1H-PYRROLE-
3-CARBONITRILE AND METAL
COMPOUNDS

PROCESS FOR PREPARING
SATURATED AMINO ACIDS OR
SATURATED AMINO ESTERS
COMPRISING A METATHESIS STEP

ACCELERATOR SOLUTION AND
PROCESS FOR CURING CURABLE
RESINS

ADJUSTABLE TORQUE HINGE

SODIUM SALT OF 6-FLUORO-3-
HYDROXY-2-PYRAZINE
CARBOXAMIDE

SUBSEA WELLHEAD

AN AEROSOL GENERATING SYSTEM
WITH LEAKAGE PREVENTION

CHANNEL QUALITY INDICATOR
REPORTING

ELECTRONIC SCORING SYSTEM,
METHOD AND ARMOR FOR USE IN
MARTIAL ARTS

INSULATED METAL SOCKET

CARBON SPARK EVAPORATION

IMPROVEMENTS IN LOCKERS

MOBILE ASSAY FACILITY AND
METHOD OF USING SAME TO
PROCURE AND ASSAY PRECIOUS

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

February 2016

4 February 2016

4 February 2016

4 February 2016

4 February 2016

4 February 2016
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1/2014/500418

1/2014/500643

1/2014/501197

1/2014/501744

1/2014/501752
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ZIMCO GROUP
(PROPRIETARY) LIMITED [ZA]

NIPPON STEEL AND SUMIKIN
METAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD.
[JP]

NOVARTIS AG [CH]

DOW AGROSCIENCES LLC
[US]

HICKIES, INC. [US]

METALS

STRAIGHTENING APPARATUS

STEEL SLIT DAM

APODIZED HYBRID DIFFRACTIVE-
REFRACTIVE IOL FOR PSEUDO-
ACCOMMODATION

PESTICIDAL COMPOSITIONS AND
PROCESSES RELATED THERETO

FASTENING DEVICES AND SYSTEMS
AND METHODS THEREOF

4 February 2016

11 February 2016

4 February 2016

11 February 2016

11 February 2016



