

Intellectual Property Center, 28 Upper McKinley Rd.
McKinley Hill Town Center, Fort Bonifacio, Taguig City 1634 Philippines
Tel. No. 238-6300 Website: http://www.ipophil.gov.ph e-mail: mail@ipophil.gov.ph
Volume 19 Number 29

Date Released: March 11, 2016

1 INVENTIONS

1.1 REGISTERED INVENTIONS (PCT)

No.	Registration Number	Registrant	Title	Issued Date
1	1/2009/502108	BLUESCOPE STEEL LIMITED, [AU] and IHI CORPORATION [JP]	A THIN CAST STRIP PRODUCT WITH MICROALLOY ADDITIONS, AND METHOD FOR MAKING THE SAME	11 February 2016
2	1/2010/500833	ATHENIX CORPORATION, [US]	AXMI-066 AND AXMI-076: DELTA- ENDOTOXIN PROTEINS AND METHODS FOR THEIR USE	11 February 2016
3	1/2010/501849	UNILEVER N.V. [NL]	GLOW AND SUNLESS TANNING COLOUR ENHANCEMENT BY CATIONIC COPOLYMERS	11 February 2016
4	1/2010/501950	DIKOVSKIY, ALEKSANDER VLADIMIROVICH [RU]	PHARMACEUTICAL COMPOSITION BASED ON A HEPATOPROTECTOR AND A PREBIOTIC, THE PRODUCTION AND USE THEREOF	11 February 2016
		1	'	
5	1/2011/500284	ZOETIS W LLC [US]	INFECTIOUS BRONCHITIS VACCINES DERIVED FROM IB-QX-LIKE STRAINS	11 February 2016
6	1/2011/500293	PAREEK, ASHWANI [IN]	HYBRID-TYPE HISTIDINE KINASE GENE ISOLATED FROM INDICA RICE IR64 AND CLONES PRODUCED THEREBY	11 February 2016
			'	
7	1/2011/501301	BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM INTERNATIONAL GMBH [DE]	SALT FORMS OF ORGANIC COMPOUND	11 February 2016
8	1/2011/502331	NESTEC S.A. [CH]	NUTRITIONAL COMPOSITION FOR SUPPORTING BRAIN DEVELOPMENT AND FUNCTION OF TODDLERS	11 February 2016
9	1/2011/502555	WYETH [US]	MULTIVALENT PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE-PROTEIN CONJUGATE COMPOSITION	11 February 2016
10	1/2012/500551	THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA [US]	MONOCLONAL ANTIBODIES	11 February 2016



Intellectual Property Center, 28 Upper McKinley Rd.

McKinley Hill Town Center, Fort Bonifacio, Taguig City 1634 Philippines

Tel. No. 238-6300 Website: http://www.ipophil.gov.ph e-mail: mail@ipophil.gov.ph

Volume 19 Number 29

Date Released: March 11, 2016

11	1/2012/501092	NOKIA TECHNOLOGIES OY [FI]	APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR PROVIDING PASSIVE AMPLIFICATION	11 February 2016
12	1/2012/501401	JANSSEN PHARMACEUTICA N.V. [BE]	COMBINATIONS OF 4-BROMO-2-(4- CHLOROPHENYL)-5- (TRIFLUOROMETHYL)-1H-PYRROLE- 3-CARBONITRILE AND METAL COMPOUNDS	11 February 2016
13	1/2012/502200	ARKEMA FRANCE [FR]; UNIVERSITE DE RENNES 1 [FR] and CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA RECHERCHE SCIENTIFIQUE [FR]	PROCESS FOR PREPARING SATURATED AMINO ACIDS OR SATURATED AMINO ESTERS COMPRISING A METATHESIS STEP	11 February 2016
14	1/2012/502430	AKZO NOBEL CHEMICALS INTERNATIONAL B.V. [NL]	ACCELERATOR SOLUTION AND PROCESS FOR CURING CURABLE RESINS	11 February 2016
15	1/2012/502513	CHEN, Waterson [TW]; HUI- FANG, Shaw, Hwee [US] and WATERSON CORP. [TW]	ADJUSTABLE TORQUE HINGE	11 February 2016
16	1/2013/500604	TOYAMA CHEMICAL CO., LTD. [JP]	SODIUM SALT OF 6-FLUORO-3- HYDROXY-2-PYRAZINE CARBOXAMIDE	11 February 2016
17	1/2013/500638	PLEXUS HOLDINGS, PLC. [UK]	SUBSEA WELLHEAD	11 February 2016
18	1/2013/500999	PHILIP MORRIS PRODUCTS S.A. [CH]	AN AEROSOL GENERATING SYSTEM WITH LEAKAGE PREVENTION	11 February 2016
19	1/2013/501440	NOKIA SIEMENS NETWORKS OY [FI]	CHANNEL QUALITY INDICATOR REPORTING	11 February 2016
20	1/2013/501575	ZATARA NOMINEES PTY LTD [AU] and NEDSYP NOMINEES PTY LTD. [AU]	ELECTRONIC SCORING SYSTEM, METHOD AND ARMOR FOR USE IN MARTIAL ARTS	4 February 2016
21	1/2013/502055	INTERCONNECT DEVICES, INC. [US]	INSULATED METAL SOCKET	4 February 2016
22	1/2013/502117	OERLIKON TRADING AG, TRÜBBACH [CH]	CARBON SPARK EVAPORATION	4 February 2016
23	1/2014/500238	FSP HOLDINGS PTY LTD [AU]	IMPROVEMENTS IN LOCKERS	4 February 2016
24	1/2014/500328	AOW HOLDINGS, LLC [US]	MOBILE ASSAY FACILITY AND METHOD OF USING SAME TO PROCURE AND ASSAY PRECIOUS	4 February 2016



Intellectual Property Center, 28 Upper McKinley Rd.

McKinley Hill Town Center, Fort Bonifacio, Taguig City 1634 Philippines

Tel. No. 238-6300 Website: http://www.ipophil.gov.ph e-mail: mail@ipophil.gov.ph

Volume 19 Number 29

Date Released: March 11, 2016

			METALS			
25	1/2014/500418	ZIMCO GROUP (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED [ZA]	STRAIGHTENING APPARATUS	4 February 2016		
26	1/2014/500643	NIPPON STEEL AND SUMIKIN METAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD. [JP]	STEEL SLIT DAM	11 February 2016		
27	1/2014/501197	NOVARTIS AG [CH]	APODIZED HYBRID DIFFRACTIVE- REFRACTIVE IOL FOR PSEUDO- ACCOMMODATION	4 February 2016		
28	1/2014/501744	DOW AGROSCIENCES LLC [US]	PESTICIDAL COMPOSITIONS AND PROCESSES RELATED THERETO	11 February 2016		
29	1/2014/501752	HICKIES, INC. [US]	FASTENING DEVICES AND SYSTEMS AND METHODS THEREOF	11 February 2016		